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Forename 

Preferred 
Surname 

Role Email Address 

Mrs Lorraine Abbott Pupil Premium/Pastoral/Safeguarding LAbbott@emmbrook.wokingham.sch.uk 

Miss Abi Alder English Teacher AAlder@emmbrook.wokingham.sch.uk 

Miss Nada Al-Sanjari RS/Philosophy Teacher NAl-Sanjari@emmbrook.wokingham.sch.uk 

Mr Liam Archer PE & Computing Teacher LArcher@emmbrook.wokingham.sch.uk 

Mr Stuart Baker History Teacher /SENCO SBaker@emmbrook.wokingham.sch.uk 

Miss Eleanor Beasley Science Teacher EBeasley@emmbrook.wokingham.sch.uk 

Mrs Patricia Beckett English Teacher PBeckett@emmbrook.wokingham.sch.uk 

Mr Taj Bhambra Senior Deputy Headteacher/ Maths Teacher TBhambra@emmbrook.wokingham.sch.uk 

Mrs Helen Bishop Maths Teacher HBishop@emmbrook.wokingham.sch.uk 

Mrs Sharon Bisset-Garside English/Philosophy Teacher SBisset-Garside@emmbrook.wokingham.sch.uk 

Ms Ros Bundy Government & Politics Teacher RBundy@emmbrook.wokingham.sch.uk 

Miss Bex Cairns HOY - 11 / Maths Teacher BCairns@emmbrook.wokingham.sch.uk 

Mrs Praveena Chillarigae Maths Teacher PChillarigae@emmbrook.wokingham.sch.uk 

Mr David Constable Head of 6th Form/Sociology/Criminology DConstable@emmbrook.wokingham.sch.uk 

Mrs Emma Cooper Curriculum Leader for Art & Design ECooper@emmbrook.wokingham.sch.uk 

Mr Richard Cross Science RCross@emmbrook.wokingham.sch.uk 

Mr Jo Curry Science/STEM Teacher JCurry@emmbrook.wokingham.sch.uk 

Dr Andy Eagle Science Teacher AEagle@emmbrook.wokingham.sch.uk 

Mrs Vikki Foster Science Teacher VFoster@emmbrook.wokingham.sch.uk 

Miss Nicola Foyster Music & Computer Science Teacher NFoyster@emmbrook.wokingham.sch.uk 

Miss Ellie Fry Assistant Headteacher/Safeguarding EFry@emmbrook.wokingham.sch.uk 

Mrs Lucy Fyfe Assistant Headteacher/ English Teacher LFyfe@emmbrook.wokingham.sch.uk 

Mrs Sally Gelder 2nd in charge for MFL/ MFL Teacher SGelder@emmbrook.wokingham.sch.uk 

Mrs Jael  Gomez-Santana Maths Teacher JGomez-

Santana@emmbrook.wokingham.sch.uk 

Mrs Innes Guerreiro Art / DT Teacher IGuerreiro@emmbrook.wokingham.sch.uk 

Mrs Steph Guinn Director of Staff & Student Welfare /Safeguarding SGuinn@emmbrook.wokingham.sch.uk 

Mr Luke Hadley Lead Teacher for Media within English / English Teacher LHadley@emmbrook.wokingham.sch.uk 

Mr James Harrison History Teacher JHarrison@emmbrook.wokingham.sch.uk 



Report produced on 06/12/2021 12:15 by jrimmer 
Report filter used:    Page 2 

Title Preferred 
Forename 

Preferred 
Surname 

Role Email Address 

Miss Francesca Hedley Art Teacher FHedley@emmbrook.wokingham.sch.uk 

Ms Trudy Holdaway RS Teacher THoldaway@emmbrook.wokingham.sch.uk 

Miss Kelle Holmes Science Teacher KHolmes@emmbrook.wokingham.sch.uk 

Mr Andrew Hopkins Maths Teacher AHopkins@emmbrook.wokingham.sch.uk 

Miss Ellie Horne HOY 7/Business Studies/Safeguarding EHorne@emmbrook.wokingham.sch.uk 

Mr Craig Humber PE Teacher CHumber@emmbrook.wokingham.sch.uk 

Mrs Syeda Jaffri Science Teacher SJaffri@emmbrook.wokingham.sch.uk 

Mr Craig Johnson Assistant Headteacher/Safeguarding CJohnson@emmbrook.wokingham.sch.uk 

Mrs Jily Joseph Maths Teacher JJoseph@emmbrook.wokingham.sch.uk 

Mr Manos Kalatzis Curriculum Leader for Computing/Computer Science Teacher MKalatzis@emmbrook.wokingham.sch.uk 

Mr Matthew King MFL Teacher MKing@emmbrook.wokingham.sch.uk 

Mrs Ronnie Kisubi Curriculum Leader for Geography/ Head of Diversity & 

Inclusion Co-ordinator RKisubi@emmbrook.wokingham.sch.uk 

Mrs Madeleine Lloyd Curriculum Leader for English  MLloyd@emmbrook.wokingham.sch.uk 

Mrs Claire Loveday Curriculum Leader for Biology  CLoveday@emmbrook.wokingham.sch.uk 

Mr Ashley Malyan Curriculum Leader for Drama AMalyan@emmbrook.wokingham.sch.uk 

Mrs Kate Massey Teacher of English/PP Coordinator KMassey@emmbrook.wokingham.sch.uk  

Miss Hayley Matthews Curriculum Leader for PE/ House Co-ordinator HMatthews@emmbrook.wokingham.sch.uk 

Mr John Matthews Curriculum Leader for History/ Deputy Teaching & Learning 

Lead JMatthews@emmbrook.wokingham.sch.uk 

Mr Bryn McGrath Curriculum Leader for Geography BMcGrath@emmbrook.wokingham.sch.uk 

Mr Nick McSweeney Headteacher NMcSweeney@emmbrook.wokingham.sch.uk 

Mrs Jaz Meader Curriculum Leader for D & T JMeader@emmbrook.wokingham.sch.uk 

Miss Mary Meanwell Drama/English Teacher MMeanwell@emmbrook.wokingham.sch.uk 

Miss Abbie Meredith 2nd in Maths/Maths Teacher AMeredith@emmbrook.wokingham.sch.uk 

Miss Carolina Mondejar Munoz Lead teacher for Spanish / MFL Teacher CMondejar 
Munoz@emmbrook.wokingham.sch.uk 

Mrs Pam Moon Curriculum Leader for Psychology/Teacher PMoon@emmbrook.wokingham.sch.uk 

Mrs Rachel Moorcroft Assistant Year Leader & Vocational Lead/ Media/Computing 

Teacher RMoorcroft@emmbrook.wokingham.sch.uk 
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Mrs Lorraine Mortimer Business Manager LMortimer@emmbrook.wokingham.sch.uk 

Mr Ryan Murphy English Support Teacher RMurphy@emmbrook.wokingham.sch.uk 

Mr Richard Myles English Teacher RMyles@emmbrook.wokingham.sch.uk 

Ms Gail Oliver SEN Manager GOliver@emmbrook.wokingham.sch.uk 

Mrs Lorna Panesar Assistant Headteacher/Maths/Computer Science Teacher LPanesar@emmbrook.wokingham.sch.uk 

Miss Emily Parker History Teacher EParker@emmbrook.wokingham.sch.uk 

Mr Andrew Parry High Achievers Leader/Maths Teacher AParry@emmbrook.wokingham.sch.uk 

Miss Shona Pepper KS3 English Lead/English Teacher SPepper@emmbrook.wokingham.sch.uk 

Miss Alexandra Perez Alvaro MFL Teacher APerezAlvaro@emmbrook.wokingham.sch.uk 

Miss Katie Ridgers 2nd in charge for D & T KRidgers@emmbrook.wokingham.sch.uk 

Mrs Roxy Ridsdale Deputy Headteacher/DSL RRidsdale@emmbrook.wokingham.sch.uk 

Mrs Max Robinson Art Teacher MRobinson@emmbrook.wokingham.sch.uk 

Mr Oliver Simmons Geography Teacher OSimmons@emmbrook.wokingham.sch.uk 

Mrs Alison Slyfield Science Teacher ASlyfield@emmbrook.wokingham.sch.uk 

Miss Eliza Smith History Teacher ESmith@emmbrook.wokingham.sch.uk 

Miss Katie Smith Curriculum Leader for Science KSmith@emmbrook.wokingham.sch.uk 

Miss Shardee Solaymantash PE & DT Teacher SSolaymantash@emmbrook.wokingham.sch.uk 

Miss Evangeline Solomon Maths & Economics Teacher ESolomon@emmbrook.wokingham.sch.uk 

Mrs Aileen Spencer Head of Business  ASpencer@emmbrook.wokingham.sch.uk 

Mr Simon Taplin Head of Year 8/ Maths/PE Teacher STaplin@emmbrook.wokingham.sch.uk 

Miss Dee Taylor Head of Year 10/PE Teacher DTaylor@emmbrook.wokingham.sch.uk 

Mr Tich Tichband Head of Year 9/PE Teacher JTichband@emmbrook.wokingham.sch.uk 

Mr Jason Tracy Raising Standards Leader for Science/Science Teacher JTracy@emmbrook.wokingham.sch.uk 

Mr Stephen Weeks Exams Officer SWeeks@emmbrook.wokingham.sch.uk 

Mrs Angela Wellman Curriculum Leader for Music/ Music Teacher AWellman@emmbrook.wokingham.sch.uk 

Mr Pete Whitehouse Assistant Headteacher/ Geography Teacher PWhitehouse@emmbrook.wokingham.sch.uk 

Miss Rachel Wood Curriculum Leader for RE & House Co-ordinator RWood2@emmbrook.wokingham.sch.uk 

 


